Raman Spectroscopy
Brillouin Scattering
Interferometry
Dynamic Light Scattering
Holography
Laser Doppler Velocimetry
Shearography
LaserBoxx

extinction
ratio
Beam waist
diameter
(at 1/e²)
Beam
quality
 factor (M²)
Beam
circularity
in far field
Coupling
efficiency
into a single
mode fiber
LBX-633S 633 nm
(±0.5 nm) 40 mW
≤ 10 pm ≤ 100MHz
≥ 35 dB 50:1 0.2 to 0.6 mm ≤1.9 ≥ 65%
≥ 50%LSX-785S-ISO 785 nm
 (±0.5 nm)
150 mW
with isolator ≥ 25 dB 100:1 0.4 to 0.6 mm ≤1.25 ≥ 90%
LBX-830S 830 nm
(±0.5 nm) 150 mW ≥ 35 dB 50:1 0.5 to 1.0 mm ≤1.9 ≥ 65%
LBX-785S-MM 785 nm
 (±0.5 nm)
450 / 600 mW ≤ 10 pm 100 pm
60 pm typ. ≥ 35 dB
Delivery on a multimode fiber
100 μm-core diameter
0.22 numerical aperture
LBX-830S-MM 830 nm
 (±0.5 nm)
LBX-976S-MM 976 nm
 (±0.5 nm)
LBX-1064S-MM 1064 nm
 (±0.5 nm)
(1) The LCX-1064S also emits a class 1 visible aiming beam.
Optical specifications
DPSS lasers